SL NO ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION HSN/SAC QTY RATE TOTAL VALUE 
(INR)

1 RENTAL-CISCO RENTAL CHARGES-CISCO 998319 10.00 3,500.00 35,000.00
NIM-2GE-CU SFP
2-port GE WAN NIM, dual-mode RJ45 & SFP
SL NOS: FOC23142R6S , FOC23142RD5
(Rental duration From 22-Sep-2022 To 21-Feb
-2023)

IN WORDS :INR Thirty Five Thousand Only GRAND TOTAL ₹ 35,000.00
APPROVED BY : RAMAPRASAD
REQUESTED BY : SYED
PREPARED BY : Vijith
TAXES : EXTRA